

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6082 of 2012**

=====

RAMSEVAK SWAMIDAYAL TIWARI....Petitioner(s)

Versus

UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK THRO GENERAL MANAGER (HRM)

& 2....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR BIREN A VAISHNAV, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

VENU H NANAVATY, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR PRANAV G DESAI, ADVOCATE for the Respondent(s) No. 1-3

RULE NOT RECD BACK for the Respondent(s) No. 1

RULE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 2 - 3

=====

CORAM: **M.R. SHAH, CHAIRPERSON****Date : 05/06/2015****ORAL ORDER**

To be listed in next Lok Adalat.

**(M.R. SHAH)
CHAIRPERSON**

Siji