

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6082 of 2012

=====

RAMSEVAK SWAMIDAYAL TIWARI

Versus

UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK THRO GENERAL MANAGER (HRM) & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

VENU H NANAVALTY(7458) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR PRANAV G DESAI(290) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE PRANAV TRIVEDI

Date : 22/11/2024

ORAL ORDER

It is informed that Mr. Pranav Desai, learned advocate has some personal difficulty. Learned advocate for the petitioner requests for some time.

In view of the same, stand over to 6.12.2024.

SAJ GEORGE

(PRANAV TRIVEDI,J)