

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6082 of 2012

=====

RAMSEVAK SWAMIDAYAL TIWARI

Versus

UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK THRO GENERAL MANAGER (HRM) & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

ADVOCATE NOTICE SERVED for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR PRANAV G DESAI(290) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRAL R. MEHTA

Date : 10/06/2026

ORAL ORDER

In view of leave note filed by Learned Advocate for the respondents, stand over to 17th June, 2026.

(NIRAL R. MEHTA, J)

ANUP